Product Page: Fast Flash Disk (FFD) 2.5" Ultra ATA
1GB to 90.1GB disk capacity
2.5" standard form factor
ATA-6: Ultra DMA 0-5 ,DMA 0-2 and PIO 0-4 transfer modes
100.0 MBytes/sec burst read/write rate
40.0 MBytes/sec sustained read/write rates
Quick security erase in seconds
Sanitize confidential data, comply with DoD, NSA , US Air

Warranty
5 years (longer warranty period can be supported)
Ordering Information
FFD-25-UATA-CCCCC-T-H
Product Page: Fast Flash Disk (FFD) 2.5" Ultra ATA
CCCCC:
Unformatted capacity
(MB)
1024, 2048, 4096, 6144, 8192, 12288, 16384, 20480,
24576, 28672, 32768, 36864, 40960, 45056, 49152, 53248,
57344, 61440, 65536, 69632, 73728, 77824, 81920, 86016,
90112.
T: Operating temperature range
 Blank - Commercial:      0°C to +70°C
 N - Enhanced: -25°C to +75°C
 X - Extended:
-40°C to +85°
C
H: Case Height (mm)
 A -   9.4mm up to 4.0GB
 B -  13.4mm up to 16.3GB
 C - 17.4mm up to 28.6GB
 D - 21.4mm up to 40.9GB
 F - 29.9mm up to 65.5GB
 H - 37.9mm up to 90.1GB
For additional information regarding FFD please contact ffd@m-systems.com
Back to top
© 2004 M-Systems. All rights reserved | Terms of Use & Trademarks